

Hall of the House of Representatives
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2352

"TO CHANGE THE COMPOSITION OF ADVERTISING AND PROMOTION
COMMISSIONS IN MUNICIPALITIES WITH A POPULATION OF ONE HUNDRED
THOUSAND (100,000) OR MORE."

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2352.

Amend House Bill No. 2352 as engrossed, H3/7/07 (version: 03-07-2007 08:57):

Page 1, line 12, delete "ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND (100,000)" and substitute "ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND (125,000)"

AND

Delete the subtitle in its entirety and substitute:

"TO CHANGE THE COMPOSITION OF ADVERTISING
AND PROMOTION COMMISSIONS IN
MUNICIPALITIES WITH A POPULATION OF ONE
HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND (125,000)
OR MORE."

AND

Page 1, line 27, delete "one hundred thousand (100,000)" and substitute "one hundred twenty-five thousand (125,000)"

AND

Page 1, line 28, delete "one hundred thousand" and substitute "one hundred twenty-five thousand"

AND

Page 1, line 29, delete "(100,000)" and substitute "(125,000)"



The Amendment was read _____
By: Representative Greenberg
KLL/TAT - 03-09-2007 09:04
KLL313

Chief Clerk